12+ Cr	edit Hour l	Fee Schedi	ıle Fall 2025	5- Spring 2	2026 for U	IG (Differen	tial) In-State Students Per Semester			
Trad	itional Dorms -	Double per st	tudent			ı	Traditional Dorms-Single			
Tuition Room		\$3,975.88 \$1,553			Tuition Room		\$3,975.88 \$2,290			
Mail Box Laundry		\$82 \$70			Mail Box Laundry		\$82 \$70			
Meals		\$2,096			Meals		\$2,096			
Total		\$7,776.88			Total		\$8,513.88			
					mond Apartm					
					st per studer	it .				
Tuition Room (Double Apt)		\$3,975.88 \$2,606			Tuition Room (Single A	(pt)	\$3,975.88 \$2,900			
Mail Box Laundry		\$82 \$70			Mail Box Laundry		\$82 \$70			
Meals		\$2,096			Meals		\$2,096			
Total		\$8,829.88			Total		\$9,123.88			
	•	•	•	Car	npus Evolutio	ons				
			1		st per studer					
Tuition		\$3,975.88								
Room 4Bd/2Bath Mail Box		\$3,302 \$82								
Laundry Meals		\$70 \$2,096								
Total		\$9,525.88								
			Tig I	ger Village cos	t per student	-10 month lease				
One Rooi	n/2 Beds		4 Bdrm	Suite			2 Bdrm Suite			
Tuition	\$3,975.88		Tuition	\$3,975.88		Tuition	\$3,975.88			
Room Mail Box	\$2,774 \$82	2	Room Mail Box	\$3,302 \$82		Room Mail Box	\$3,828 \$82			
Laundry Meals	\$70 \$2,096		Laundry Meals	\$70 \$2,096		Laundry Meals	\$70 \$2,096			
Total	\$8,997.88	В	Total	\$9,525.88		Total	\$10,051.88			
	Steeple Glen						West Campus cost per student			
		4					House/Private Bath			
Tuition Room		\$3,975.88 \$3,900				Tuition Room	\$3,975.88 \$3,605			
Mail Box Laundry		\$82 \$70				Mail Box Laundry	\$82 \$70			
Meals		\$2,096				Meals	\$2,096			
Total		\$10,123.88		l	l	Total	\$9,828.88			
				West Car	npus cost per	r student				
Bungalo	ow 2Bd		Bungalov				House Style			
Tuition Room	\$3,975.88 \$2,354	4	Tuition Room	\$3,975.88 \$3,172		Tuition Room	\$3,975.86 \$3,270			
Mail Box Laundry	\$82 \$70		Mail Box Laundry	\$82 \$70		Mail Box Laundry	\$82 \$70			
Meals	\$2,096		Meals	\$2,096		Meals	\$2,096			
Total	\$8,577.88	В	Total	\$9,395.88		Total	\$9,493.88			
I. ADDITIO	NAL COMMON									
A _							sessed a \$50 late fee.			
в С			ents are assesses				e per course.			
	11100111001011	ur beaucite	are appende	a a 700 bea	dene bervi		I			
D							ce fee (rates vary depending on your age) per	semeste	r.	
E			t aterials Book B							
F			dents are assi ition payment				<pre>per course. nt fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable :</pre>	returned	paymer	nt fee if a payment
G	is returned									
H			er course; Ses: Fall \$14 /S			per course;	Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.			
II. REFUND	•		, , , , ,	,,-						
II. KEFOND	FOHICI									
A							I			
							Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for plans may be refunded on a pro-rata basis for			
							class day for Summer.	any sc	idelic wi	io officially
В		1		L						
	All student	refunds ar	re paid via D	irect Depos	it or a che	eck will be m	ailed the current address on file with the un	iversity	· .	1
III. RESID	ENT HALL A	AND RELATI	ED FEES							
A	Students re	questing Do	ormitory-styl	ed housing	must pay a	non-refundab	le \$200 housing application fee.	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
В	No refunds respectivel	are calcula	ted for offi	cial withdr	awals occur	rring after t	he 14th class days for regular sessions and 7	n class	day fo	or summer terms
IV. OTHER	1	1	<u> </u>	1			I		l	l .
Please refe	rence the	Universit	y Catalog o	r contact	the Stude	ent Account	s Office for other fees and fee related	infor	mation	
				******	*F000 070	aubicat to ab	ance without notice*******			

12+ Credit	Hour Fee Sc	hedule F	all 2025 - Si	pring 2026	for UG (1	Differential) Out of State Students Per Semester		
Trad	litional Dorms - D	Double per st	tudent I			l .	Traditional Dorms-Single		
Tuition Room		\$8,487.38 \$1,553			Tuition Room		\$8,487.38 \$2,290		
Mail Box		\$82			Mail Box		\$82		-
Laundry Meals		\$70 \$2,096			Laundry Meals		\$70 \$2,096		+
Total		\$12,288.38			Total		\$13,025.38		
Total		\$12,200.30			TOtal		\$13,023.30		
					mond Apartm				
					st per studen	lt 			
Tuition Room (Double Apt)		\$8,487.38 \$2,606			Tuition Room (Single A	pt)	\$8,487.38 \$2,900		
Mail Box Laundry		\$82 \$70			Mail Box		\$82 \$70		
Meals		\$2,096			Laundry Meals		\$2,096		
Total		\$13,341.38		-	Total		\$13,635.38		
					npus Evolutio				
			1	Co	st per studen	it .	T		
Tuition		\$8,487.38							1
Room 4Bd/2Bath Mail Box		\$3,302 \$82							
Laundry Meals		\$70 \$2,096		-					
Total		\$14,037.38		-					T
. Juli		ψ14,U31.38							
			Tio	ger Village cos	t per student	-10 month lease			+
0	m/2 Pc de								1
One Rooi			4 Bdrm				2 Bdrm Suite		
Tuition Room	\$8,487.38 \$2,774		Tuition Room	\$8,487.38 \$3,302		Tuition Room	\$8,487.38 \$3,828		
Mail Box	\$82		Mail Box	\$82		Mail Box	\$82		
Laundry Meals	\$70 \$2,096		Laundry Meals	\$70 \$2,096		Laundry Meals	\$70 \$2,096		
Total	\$13,509.38		Total	\$14,037.38		Total	\$14,563.38		
	Ţ.5,555.55			V 1 1,001 100			** ,3		
	Steeple Glen						West Campus cost per student		
Tuition		\$8,487.38				Tuition	House/Private Bath \$8,487.38		_
Room		\$3,900				Room	\$3,605		
Mail Box Laundry		\$82 \$70				Mail Box Laundry	\$82 \$70		
Meals		\$2,096				Meals	\$2,096		
Total		\$14,635.38				Total	\$14,340.38		
									-
			ı	West Can	npus cost per	student			
Bungale	ow 2Bd		Bungalov	v Private			House Style		
Tuition	\$8,487.38		Tuition	\$8,487.38		Tuition	\$8,487.38		
Room	\$2,354		Room	\$3,172		Room	\$3,270		
Mail Box Laundry	\$82 \$70		Mail Box Laundry	\$82 \$70		Mail Box Laundry	\$82 \$70		
Meals	\$2,096		Meals	\$2,096		Meals	\$2,096		
Total	\$13,089.38		Total	\$13,907.38		Total	\$14,005.38		
I. ADDITIO	NAL COMMON								
A							sessed a \$50 late fee.		+
В							e per course.		+
С	Internationa	1 Students	are assesse	d a \$65 stu	dent servic	e fee.			
D.	Internation	1 0+11-4	are cor	d an inter	ational -	dent inc	ce fee (rates years demanding	comector	
E E			are assesse I aterials Book B				ce fee (rates vary depending on your age) per	semester.	T
<u> </u>			lents are ass						+
-	GSU Nelnet m	onthly tui	tion payment	plan - \$55	nonrefunda	ble enrollme	nt fee per semester. Up to \$30 nonrefundable	returned paym	ent fee if a payment
G H	is returned. Chemistry La	b Fee \$5 r	er course; s	ocial Work	Lab Fee \$50	per course:	Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.		
I			: Fall \$14 /S						
II. REFUND									
TT. KERUND	<u> - 01101</u>						+		+
A			<u> </u>		<u>I</u>	<u> </u>	1		
	Students who	officiall	y withdraw o	n or before	the 14th c	lass day for	Fall / Spring Terms or the 7th class day for	the Summer t	erms may be refunded
	100% of Tuit	ion and re	elated fees.	Room Fees,	mailbox fe	es and meal	plans may be refunded on a pro-rata basis for		
	ATCHGIAMS ON	or Delore	: che latu cla	ass day IOT	rail/sprin	y or the 7th	class day for Summer.		
В									
				irect Depos:	it or a che	ck will be m	ailed the current address on file with the un	versity.	1
III. RESID	ENT HALL AN	ND RELATE	ED FEES	ļ	L	L			+
A	Students req	uesting Do	rmitory-styl	ed housing :	must pay a	non-refundab	le \$200 housing application fee.		
В	No refunds a respectively		ted for offi	cial withdra	awals occur	ring after t	he 14th class days for regular sessions and 7th	n class day	for summer terms
									Т
IV. OTHER									
la 1			G . 1 . 3				to ordinary to the state of the	to example to	
Please refe	rence the U	niversity	y Catalog o	r contact	the Stude	nt Account	's Office for other fees and fee related	intormatio	n.
				******	*Fees are	ubject to ch	ange without notice*******		
	1								